
Pos # Equipage Nat Gr Etape 1 ZR04 ZR05 ZR06 ZR07 ZR08 CH VIT Pen Etape 2 Total Préc. 1er

1 1 GAROSI Serge / PIRET Jean-Marc EXPERT 24 12 10 11 10 24 0 0 0 67 91

2 8 EUVRARD Arnaud / EUVRARD Adeline EXPERT 16 10 29 11 21 8 0 0 0 79 95 +4 +4

3 10 TEXIER Julien / ATHIMON Jérémy DEBUTANT 26 12 22 14 21 12 0 0 0 81 107 +12 +16

4 14 BOULLEY Benjamin / WACZIARG Gaëlle DEBUTANT 46 9 14 36 22 31 0 0 0 112 158 +51 +67

5 6 LEMERCIER Nathalie / JOURDAN Alain EXPERT 18 22 24 20 45 37 0 0 0 148 166 +8 +75

6 15 SAGE Emmanuel / VALOSSAINT Eugénie DEBUTANT 33 16 39 19 36 34 0 0 0 144 177 +11 +86

7 5 LEBOUCHER Philippe / ANCEL Stéphane EXPERT 59 26 18 54 22 17 0 0 0 137 196 +19 +105

8 4 BOSSART Valérie / GUILLIEN Sabine EXPERT 23 12 60 34 45 33 0 0 0 184 207 +11 +116

9 21 MOUTON Emerson / DELEYE Ben DEBUTANT 37 6 13 176 15 1 0 0 0 211 248 +41 +157

10 22 SPILLEBEEN Peter / KONINGS Warre DEBUTANT 149 11 30 135 19 11 0 0 0 206 355 +107 +264

11 3 MOLINERI Thierry / COUSTAL Philippe EXPERT 13 24 61 4 34 248 0 0 0 371 384 +29 +293

12 20 LANGLOIS Charles-Alexandre / LANGLOIS Anne-Lise DEBUTANT 135 52 38 79 39 45 0 0 0 253 388 +4 +297

13 9 FIGUIERE Bernard / GODIN Isabelle EXPERT 22 21 12 348 23 21 0 0 0 425 447 +59 +356

14 2 BONNETAIN Patrick / SCHNITZLER Martin EXPERT 31 35 52 27 40 278 0 0 0 432 463 +16 +372

15 23 MIQUET Frédéric / RAMAUGE Céline DEBUTANT 217 42 26 41 118 30 0 0 0 257 474 +11 +383

16 11 GUARINOS Patrick / GUARINOS Laetitia DEBUTANT 30 8 18 13 415 20 0 0 0 474 504 +30 +413

17 24 JARRY Thierry / LEMOINE Franck DEBUTANT 232 19 42 76 261 26 0 0 0 424 656 +152 +565

18 12 LAURY Philippe / BACHELIER Jean-Joseph DEBUTANT 206 39 50 52 73 368 0 0 0 582 788 +132 +697

19 18 GALLERNE Yann / GALLERNE Valérie DEBUTANT 200 37 156 39 361 22 0 0 0 615 815 +27 +724

20 17 PIERME Frank / CANAC Yves DEBUTANT 223 85 180 85 315 93 0 0 0 758 981 +166 +890

21 25 MALSERGENT Jean-Louis / MALSERGENT Marie-Noëlle DEBUTANT 336 117 153 239 119 32 0 0 0 660 996 +15 +905

22 16 MEILLERE Jacques Zizou / MEILLERE Marie DEBUTANT 341 117 148 87 292 43 0 0 0 687 1028 +32 +937

23 19 PEIN Loïc / PACHECO David DEBUTANT 371 270 78 51 170 148 0 0 0 717 1088 +60 +997

24 7 BEAUFILS Didier / COCHEREL Didier EXPERT 1140 16 29 16 67 14 0 0 0 142 1282 +194 +1191

25 26 DORVILLERS Philippe / DORVILLIERS Katia DEBUTANT 418 219 172 476 858 400 13 0 0 2138 2556 +1274 +2465
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